Fusgl E€angamy

Infermation

CITY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Elite Pkg
Navigation/entertainment Pkg
Entertainment Pkg

Ultimate Pkg

Pwr Moonroof

20" Chrome Aluminum Wheels

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model Navigator L Total Base Price

Year 2007 Elite Pkg
Navigation/entertainment Pkg

VIN 5LMFL27547LJ21761 Entertainment Pkg

Trim Elite L Ultimate Pkg

Color White Chocolate Tri-Coat Pwr Moonroof

Engine  5.4L SOHC 3-Valve V8 Engine 20" Chrome Aluminum WWheels

HIGHWAY MPG

$48,850.00

$4,575.00
$4,480.00
$2,485.00
$2,000.00
$1,595.00
$1,495.00

$65,480.00




